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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Age Group 2010 and youger

1. Sophia Biscop 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:59.89 9
00:39.88 01:27.63 02:16.71 02:59.89

2. Konstantina Bruckhuisen 2010 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 03:06.86 7
00:40.51 01:29.80 02:20.89 03:06.86

3. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 03:09.19 6
00:42.69 01:33.47 02:22.83 03:09.19

Disqualified

Reneé Geihe 2010 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 09:57
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Age Group 2009

1. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 02:39.24 9
00:34.49 01:14.73 01:57.22 02:39.24

2. Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 02:47.35 7
00:33.02 01:14.95 02:03.47 02:47.35

3. Aileen Bierwagen 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 02:51.37 6
00:36.98 01:21.73 02:08.96 02:51.37

4. Lilli Viktoria Schaper 2009 GER SG Lübeck 02:51.48 5
00:36.08 01:20.75 02:07.74 02:51.48

5. Emma Fehmel 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:51.54 4
00:39.33 01:24.15 02:10.24 02:51.54

6. Mia Gemmeker 2009 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 02:57.78 3
00:38.21 01:23.13 02:11.22 02:57.78

7. Lotta Hanning 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:57.82 2
00:39.02 01:25.32 02:13.89 02:57.82

8. Celina Lange 2009 GER SG Lübeck 03:00.81 1
00:38.43 01:24.30 02:12.77 03:00.81

9. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 03:03.39
00:39.84 01:28.69 02:20.31 03:03.39

10. Jolien Jungmann 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 03:06.55
00:39.66 01:27.61 02:19.15 03:06.55

11. Ella Nord 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 03:06.79
00:41.87 01:30.37 02:19.06 03:06.79

12. Selma Ritter 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 03:07.54
00:40.68 01:28.62 02:19.86 03:07.54

13. Sofija Pragulbickaite 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 03:09.05
00:41.57 01:29.82 02:20.06 03:09.05

14. Agnes Nilsson 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 03:11.88
00:39.72 01:28.11 02:19.13 03:11.88

15. Mia Lemke 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 03:18.90
00:41.89 01:33.08 02:27.47 03:18.90

16. Lotta Marie Stratmann 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 03:22.64
00:44.42 01:37.61 02:32.86 03:22.64

17. Amelie-Nel von Allwörden 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 03:46.92
00:50.07 01:50.35 02:51.15 03:46.92

18. Jule Mathilde Erichsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:47.41
00:46.44 02:50.65 03:47.41
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Age Group 2008

1. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 02:29.28 9
00:34.13 01:11.94 01:51.11 02:29.28

2. Smilla Maria Milbach 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 02:29.52 7
00:33.89 01:12.74 01:52.73 02:29.52

3. Jolina Schmolt 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 02:31.05 6
00:34.32 01:12.92 01:53.16 02:31.05

4. Katharina Grammlich 2008 GER USV TU Dresden 02:39.04 5
00:35.77 01:15.88 01:57.62 02:39.04

5. Anna Leena Tielmann 2008 GER Hamburger SC 02:39.50 4
00:36.09 01:17.07 01:59.57 02:39.50

6. Alexandra Rennefahrt 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:40.25 3
00:36.05 01:17.01 01:59.28 02:40.25

7. Melina Haberer 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 02:47.29 2
00:36.20 01:19.10 02:04.90 02:47.29

8. Meggan Rusko 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 02:49.82 1
00:36.00 01:18.09 02:04.10 02:49.82

8. Phibie Dücker 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:49.82 1
00:37.49 01:20.80 02:06.06 02:49.82

10. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 02:50.09
00:37.36 01:22.07 02:08.11 02:50.09

11. Nelly Körner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 02:53.35
00:39.56 01:25.11 02:10.45 02:53.35

12. Isabell Gantzke 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 02:54.77
00:39.80 01:24.76 02:09.95 02:54.77

13. Emma Meyer 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:54.91
00:38.46 01:24.60 02:11.41 02:54.91

14. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:57.64
00:40.61 01:27.50 02:14.86 02:57.64

15. Smilla Janetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:58.69
02:12.37 02:58.69

16. Helena Rößler 2008 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 03:00.01
00:40.70 01:26.88 02:15.21 03:00.01

17. Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:01.26
00:39.40 01:25.27 02:14.82 03:01.26

18. Ellen Bernhardsson 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 03:01.43
00:40.60 01:28.57 02:16.44 03:01.43

19. Lea Timmermand 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:07.13
00:41.34 01:29.53 02:20.38 03:07.13
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Open Class UC

1. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 02:29.28 9
00:34.13 01:11.94 01:51.11 02:29.28

2. Smilla Maria Milbach 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 02:29.52 7
00:33.89 01:12.74 01:52.73 02:29.52

3. Jolina Schmolt 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 02:31.05 6
00:34.32 01:12.92 01:53.16 02:31.05

4. Katharina Grammlich 2008 GER USV TU Dresden 02:39.04 5
00:35.77 01:15.88 01:57.62 02:39.04

5. Olivia Wilicki 2009 GER SG Schöneberg 02:39.24 9
00:34.49 01:14.73 01:57.22 02:39.24

6. Anna Leena Tielmann 2008 GER Hamburger SC 02:39.50 4
00:36.09 01:17.07 01:59.57 02:39.50

7. Alexandra Rennefahrt 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:40.25 3
00:36.05 01:17.01 01:59.28 02:40.25

8. Melina Haberer 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 02:47.29 2
00:36.20 01:19.10 02:04.90 02:47.29

9. Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 02:47.35 7
00:33.02 01:14.95 02:03.47 02:47.35

10. Phibie Dücker 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel 02:49.82 1
00:37.49 01:20.80 02:06.06 02:49.82

10. Meggan Rusko 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 02:49.82 1
00:36.00 01:18.09 02:04.10 02:49.82

12. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 02:50.09
00:37.36 01:22.07 02:08.11 02:50.09

13. Aileen Bierwagen 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 02:51.37 6
00:36.98 01:21.73 02:08.96 02:51.37

14. Lilli Viktoria Schaper 2009 GER SG Lübeck 02:51.48 5
00:36.08 01:20.75 02:07.74 02:51.48

15. Emma Fehmel 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:51.54 4
00:39.33 01:24.15 02:10.24 02:51.54

16. Nelly Körner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 02:53.35
00:39.56 01:25.11 02:10.45 02:53.35

17. Isabell Gantzke 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 02:54.77
00:39.80 01:24.76 02:09.95 02:54.77

18. Emma Meyer 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:54.91
00:38.46 01:24.60 02:11.41 02:54.91

19. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 02:57.64
00:40.61 01:27.50 02:14.86 02:57.64

20. Mia Gemmeker 2009 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 02:57.78 3
00:38.21 01:23.13 02:11.22 02:57.78

21. Lotta Hanning 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 02:57.82 2
00:39.02 01:25.32 02:13.89 02:57.82

22. Smilla Janetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 02:58.69
02:12.37 02:58.69

23. Sophia Biscop 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 02:59.89 9
00:39.88 01:27.63 02:16.71 02:59.89

24. Helena Rößler 2008 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 03:00.01
00:40.70 01:26.88 02:15.21 03:00.01

25. Celina Lange 2009 GER SG Lübeck 03:00.81 1
00:38.43 01:24.30 02:12.77 03:00.81

26. Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:01.26
00:39.40 01:25.27 02:14.82 03:01.26

27. Ellen Bernhardsson 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 03:01.43
00:40.60 01:28.57 02:16.44 03:01.43

28. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 03:03.39
00:39.84 01:28.69 02:20.31 03:03.39

29. Jolien Jungmann 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 03:06.55
00:39.66 01:27.61 02:19.15 03:06.55
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Event-No. 3

200m Freestyle Women

Open Class UC

30. Ella Nord 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 03:06.79
00:41.87 01:30.37 02:19.06 03:06.79

31. Konstantina Bruckhuisen 2010 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 03:06.86 7
00:40.51 01:29.80 02:20.89 03:06.86

32. Lea Timmermand 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 03:07.13
00:41.34 01:29.53 02:20.38 03:07.13

33. Selma Ritter 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 03:07.54
00:40.68 01:28.62 02:19.86 03:07.54

34. Sofija Pragulbickaite 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 03:09.05
00:41.57 01:29.82 02:20.06 03:09.05

35. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 03:09.19 6
00:42.69 01:33.47 02:22.83 03:09.19

36. Agnes Nilsson 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 03:11.88
00:39.72 01:28.11 02:19.13 03:11.88

37. Mia Lemke 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 03:18.90
00:41.89 01:33.08 02:27.47 03:18.90

38. Lotta Marie Stratmann 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 03:22.64
00:44.42 01:37.61 02:32.86 03:22.64

39. Amelie-Nel von Allwörden 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 03:46.92
00:50.07 01:50.35 02:51.15 03:46.92

40. Jule Mathilde Erichsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 03:47.41
00:46.44 02:50.65 03:47.41

Disqualified

Reneé Geihe 2010 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 09:57
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal


